
HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BIZOUARD THOMAS CE1

2 DESIGAUD NILS CP

3 FILLARDET MELINE CE1

4 GAURIAT ZELIE CP

5 MARTIN ELISA CE1

6 MARTIN KYARA CP

7 MORNAND LOUISE CE1

8 POMARICO ELOISE CP

9 RATIVET NINA CE1

10 ROUSSEAU SIMON CE1

11 SAHIN ELSA-NALAN CE1

12 SION LILOU CP

13 SOULIER LILY CP

14 VANDAMME LALIE CP

15 VANDAMME LISA CP

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 ARTS PLASTIQUES

ECOLE

V. AUGOYARD

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 ALLACH MAISSA CE1

2 BEAUCHAMP RAPHAËL CE1

3 CORRERO JULIA CE1

4 DURDILLY ROSEANNE CP

5 LABAUNE ETIENNE CE1

6 LOUET DAPHNE CE1

7 MEGARD YANN CP

8 MEGARD MAHE CP

9 MORIN THEO CE1

10 MOUSSOU LINA CE1

11 RIVIERE EMMA CE1

12 SAHIN THEO-NEDIM CE1

13 SBAI NOHAM CP

14 THOMAS BARTHELEMY CP

15 VETTIER NOLAN CE1

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 MAGIE

S. DEBIZE

SDS

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AHROUCH RANIA CE1

2 AUBERT MATHYS CP

3 BARNAY GABRIEL CP

4 BAROUDI NAEL CP

5 BAUTISTA NINA CP

6 CORSIN-SIFI ARTHUR CP

7 DEKYNOT THIBAULT CE1

8 LEDUC JULES CE1

9 LETOURNEAU NATHAN CP

10 MARTIN MARIE CP

11 PERENOM TIMEO CP

12 RAHMOUN INESS CP

13 RENDINA VALENTINO CP

14

15

16

6 Garderie 16h301 2 3 4 5

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 JEUX DE SOCIETE-ARTS VISUELS

ANIMATRICE 

MUNICIPALE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BENZAZON LENY CM1

2 BALLOT LAURANE CE2

3 COMMERCON IMANE CE2

4 CAYRIER MATHILDE CM1

5 DUBOIS CLEMENCE CM1

6 DE OLIVEIRA JOHANN CE2

7 DUMOULIN ALIENOR CE2

8 MASSON APOLLINE CM2

9 MARTIN-CHATRES NATHAN CE2

10 MAURICE ANAE CE2

11 PIOLAT TOM CE2

12 PLUSQUELLEC NATHAN CE2

13 VASQUEZ NINON CE2

14

15

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 CONTES

F.RONDELET

ECOLE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BERNARD LAURA CE2

2 BUISSON TITOUAN CE2

3 CHOUKRI SOUFIANE CE2

4 DUBOIS CHLOE CM1

5 LEDUC JEAN CM2

6 LOUET ELLIOTT CM1

7 NOUVEAU EMMA CE2

8 OUBIDA SARAH CE2

9 PONCEBLANC MAËLYS CE2

10 RENDINA ANDREA CM2

11 SBAÏ CELYA CM2

12 SEGURA RAYAN CM1

13 USINABIA ALEXANDRE CE2

14 YSSOUFA AMINATA CE2

15

6 Garderie 16h301 2 3 4 5

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 CLOWN YOGA DU RIRE

N.VACHON

SDS

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BEAUCHAMP LENA CM2

2 BELHADJ MOHAMED CM2

3 BERNARD ADAM CM1

4 BIZOUARD LOUIS CM1

5 DESCOMBES MARTIN CM2

6 DESIGAUD LOHAN CM1

7 DUMOULIN MAYEUL CM1

8 GALIANA ADRIEN CM2

9 GIRON MAXIME CM2

10 KLEMENT ROMANE CM2

11 LAMBERT NATHAN CM2

12 RAMBAUD ANTOINE CM2

13 SEGURA YANIS CM2

14 SIMONET LENY CM1

15 TIMPANO RAPHAEL CM1

16 YAKDANE DINA CM2

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

LUNDI              

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 SPORTS COLLECTIFS

F. BUIRET

SDS

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AUBERT AMBRE CE2

2 BATUR ALEYNA CM2

3 COLLIN ELINA CM1

4 HYVERNAT LOUIS CM2

5 HYVERNAT JULES CE2

6 LAGNEAU MAELIS CM1

7 MARTIN-CHATRES MANON CM2

8 MEGARD LEANE CM1

9 SZKUDELSKA JADE CM1

10 THOMAS LUCILLE CM1

Garderie 16h30

ANIMATRICE 

MUNICIPALE

LUNDI              

15h-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 REALISATION D'UNE FRESQUE

1 2 3 4 5 6

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AUBERT MATHYS CP

2 BARNAY GABRIEL CP

3 BAROUDI NAEL CP

4 BEAUCHAMP RAPHAËL CE1

5 DEKYNOT THIBAULT CE1

6 DESIGAUD NILS CP

7 LEDUC JULES CE1

8 LETOURNEAU NATHAN CP

9 MEGARD MAHE CP

10 MORNAND LOUISE CE1

11 PERENOM TIMEO CP

12 RAHMOUN INESS CP

13 RATIVET NINA CE1

14 SAHIN ELSA-NALAN CE1

15 SBAI NOHAM CP

16 THOMAS BARTHELEMY CP

Garderie 16h30

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 SPORTS COLLECTIFS

F. BUIRET

SDS

1 2 3 4 5 6

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AHROUCH RANIA CE1

2 BIZOUARD THOMAS CE1

3 FILLARDET MELINE CE1

4 GAURIAT ZELIE CP

5 LABAUNE ETIENNE CE1

6 LOUET DAPHNE CE1

7 MARTIN ELISA CE1

8 MARTIN KYARA CP

9 MARTIN MARIE CP

10 MORIN THEO CE1

11 RIVIERE EMMA CE1

12 ROUSSEAU SIMON CE1

13 VANDAMME LISA CP

14 VANDAMME LALIE CP

15 VETTIER NOLAN CE1

5 6 Garderie 16h301 2 3 4

F. RONDELET

ECOLE

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 CONTES

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 ALLACH MAISSA CE1

2 BAUTISTA NINA CP

3 CORRERO JULIA CE1

4 CORSIN-SIFI ARTHUR CP

5 DURDILLY ROSEANNE CP

6 MEGARD YANN CP

7 MOUSSOU LINA CE1

8 POMARICO ELOISE CP

9 RENDINA VALENTINO CP

10 SAHIN THEO-NEDIM CE1

11 SION LILOU CP

12 SOULIER LILY CP

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

ANIMATRICE 

MUNICIPALE
CP-CE1 REALISATION D'UNE FRESQUE

MARDI            

15h30-16h30

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 ANGREMY AZELIE CE2

2 BALLOT LAURANE CE2

3 BEAUCHAMP LENA CM2

4 BERNARD LAURA CE2

5 CAYRIER MATHILDE CM1

6 COMMERCON IMANE CE2

7 LAGNEAU MAELIS CM1

8 MALGERY EULALIE CM2

9 MARTIN-CHATRES MANON CM2

10 OUBIDA SARAH CE2

11 PONCEBLANC MAËLYS CE2

12 SBAÏ CELYA CM2

13 THOMAS LUCILLE CM1

14 VASQUEZ NINON CE2

15 YSSOUFA AMINATA CE2

16 CASORZO SARA CM2

2 3 4

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 DANSES DU MONDE

SDS

6 Garderie 16h301 5

N. SAUZEDDE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BENZAZON LENY CM1

2 BIZOUARD LOUIS CM1

3 DE OLIVEIRA JOHANN CE2

4 DUBOIS CLEMENCE CM1

5 LOUET ELLIOTT CM1

6 NOUVEAU EMMA CE2

7 SEGURA RAYAN CM1

8 SZKUDELSKA JADE CM1

9 USINABIA ALEXANDRE CE2

10

11

12

13

14

15

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 MUSIQUE CHANT

1 2 3 4 5

E. BENSOUSSAN

ECOLE

6 Garderie 16h30

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AUBERT AMBRE CE2

2 BUISSON TITOUAN CE2

3 COLLIN ELINA CM1

4 DUBOIS CHLOE CM1

5 HYVERNAT LOUIS CM2

6 HYVERNAT JULES CE2

7 LEDUC JEAN CM2

8 MARTIN-CHATRES NATHAN CE2

9 MAURICE ANAE CE2

10 MEGARD LEANE CM1

11 PIOLAT TOM CE2

12 PLUSQUELLEC NATHAN CE2

13

14

15

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 CARTON CREATIF

M. LAGARDE

Ecole

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BATUR ALEYNA CM2

2 BELHADJ MOHAMED CM2

3 BERNARD ADAM CM1

4 CHOUKRI SOUFIANE CE2

5 DESCOMBES MARTIN CM2

6 DESIGAUD LOHAN CM1

7 GALIANA ADRIEN CM2

8 GIRON MAXIME CM2

9 KLEMENT ROMANE CM2

10 LAMBERT NATHAN CM2

11 RAMBAUD ANTOINE CM2

12 RENDINA ANDREA CM2

13 SEGURA YANIS CM2

14 SIMONET LENY CM1

15 TIMPANO RAPHAEL CM1

16 YAKDANE DINA CM2

SDS

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

MARDI            

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 BASKET

ANIMATRICE MUNICIPALE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 ALLACH MAISSA CE1

2 BAUTISTA NINA CP

3 CORRERO JULIA CE1

4 DURDILLY ROSEANNE CP

5 FILLARDET MELINE CE1

6 MARTIN ELISA CE1

7 MARTIN MARIE CP

8 MOUSSOU LINA CE1

9 POMARICO ELOISE CP

10 RAHMOUN INESS CP

11 ROUSSEAU SIMON CE1

12 SAHIN ELSA-NALAN CE1

13 SION LILOU CP

14 SOULIER LILY CP

15 VANDAMME LISA CP

16 VANDAMME LALIE CP

6 Garderie 16h301 2 3 4 5

JEUDI            

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 DANSES DU MONDE

N. SAUZEDDE

SDS

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 CORSIN-SIFI ARTHUR CP

2 GAURIAT ZELIE CP

3 LOUET DAPHNE CE1

4 MARTIN KYARA CP

5 MEGARD MAHE CP

6 MEGARD YANN CP

7 MORNAND LOUISE CE1

8 RATIVET NINA CE1

9 RENDINA VALENTINO CP

10 RIVIERE EMMA CE1

11 SAHIN THEO-NEDIM CE1

12 SBAI NOHAM CP

13

14

15

16

JEUDI            

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 PHOTO

E. FONTAINE

SALLE DES SPORTS 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AHROUCH RANIA CE1

2 AUBERT MATHYS CP

3 BARNAY GABRIEL CP

4 BAROUDI NAEL CP

5 BEAUCHAMP RAPHAËL CE1

6 BIZOUARD THOMAS CE1

7 DEKYNOT THIBAULT CE1

8 DESIGAUD NILS CP

9 LABAUNE ETIENNE CE1

10 LEDUC JULES CE1

11 LETOURNEAU NATHAN CP

12 MORIN THEO CE1

13 PERENOM TIMEO CP

14 THOMAS BARTHELEMY CP

15 VETTIER NOLAN CE1

16

5 6 Garderie 16h301 2

JEUDI            

15h30-16h30
CP-CE1 BASKET

ANIMATRICE MUNICIPALE

SALLE DES SPORTS 

3 4

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 AUBERT AMBRE CE2

2 BALLOT LAURANE CE2

3 BERNARD ADAM CM1

4 BUISSON TITOUAN CE2

5 COMMERCON IMANE CE2

6 DUBOIS CHLOE CM1

7 DUMOULIN ALIENOR CE2

8 KLEMENT ROMANE CM2

9 MASSON APOLLINE CM2

10 PIOLAT TOM CE2

11 PLUSQUELLEC NATHAN CE2

12 PONCEBLANC MAËLYS CE2

13 SZKUDELSKA JADE CM1

14 VASQUEZ NINON CE2

15 YSSOUFA AMINATA CE2

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

JEUDI             

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 TERRE MODELAGE

MC.RENAUD

ECOLE 

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 CASORZO SARA CM2

2 DE OLIVEIRA JOHANN CE2

3 DESIGAUD LOHAN CM1

4 DUBOIS CLEMENCE CM1

5 LAMBERT NATHAN CM2

6 LEDUC JEAN CM2

7 LOUET ELLIOTT CM1

8 MALGERY EULALIE CM2

9 MAURICE ANAE CE2

10 MEGARD LEANE CM1

11 NOUVEAU EMMA CE2

12 OUBIDA SARAH CE2

13 SBAÏ CELYA CM2

14 SEGURA RAYAN CM1

15

16

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

JEUDI             

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 CINEMA D'ANIMATION

K. MIRALLES

ECOLE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 ANGREMY AGLAE CM1

2 BEAUCHAMP LENA CM2

3 BELHADJ MOHAMED CM2

4 BIZOUARD LOUIS CM1

5 CHOUKRI SOUFIANE CE2

6 DESCOMBES MARTIN CM2

7 DUMOULIN MAYEUL CM1

8 GALIANA ADRIEN CM2

9 GERMAIN ANTHONY CM1

10 GIRON MAXIME CM2

11 LAGNEAU MAELIS CM1

12 RAMBAUD ANTOINE CM2

13 RENDINA ANDREA CM2

14 THOMAS LUCILLE CM1

15 TIMPANO RAPHAEL CM1

16 USINABIA ALEXANDRE CE2

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

JEUDI             

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 SPORTS DE RAQUETTE F. BUIRET

SDS

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr



HURIGNY 3ème PERIODE 15h30-16h30 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TELEPHONE 1 TELEPHONE 2

1 BATUR ALEYNA CM2

2 BENZAZON LENY CM1

3 BERNARD LAURA CE2

4 CAYRIER MATHILDE CM1

5 COLLIN ELINA CM1

6 HYVERNAT LOUIS CM2

7 HYVERNAT JULES CE2

8 MARTIN-CHATRES MANON CM2

9 MARTIN-CHATRES NATHAN CE2

10 SEGURA YANIS CM2

11 SIMONET LENY CM1

12 YAKDANE DINA CM2

1 2 3 4 5 6 Garderie 16h30

JEUDI             

15h30-16h30
CE2-CM1-CM2 REALISATION D'UNE FRESQUE

ANIMATRICE MUNICIPALE

ECOLE

SIGALE  03-85-34-66-60   -    06-83-26-25-77     -     sigale.dg@wanadoo.fr


